w w w . c o n t r o l t e c h n i q u e s . c o m2
Commander SK, the ultimate general purpose AC drive
Commander SK allows OEMs to add value to their machines whilst also minimising the installed cost. This is achieved
through a simple to install, easy to use, yet high performance drive design with integrated features that allow advanced
functions to be performed. Commander SK is robust and ideal for industrial automation systems.
E171230
Energy Saving Technology
Click-in option

Power
(HP)
Order Code
A
SKA1100025 1.7 0.25 0.33
SKA1100037 2.2 0.37 0.5
B
SKB1100075 4 0.75 1
SKB1100110 5.2 1.1 1.5
Fr
a
m
e
 S
iz
e 200 / 240 VAC
+/- 10% 1 phase
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output
(kW)
Motor
Power
(HP)
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output
(kW)
Motor
Power
(HP)Order Code
A
SKA1200025 1.7 0.25 0.33
SKA1200037 2.2 0.37 0.5
SKA1200055 3 0.55 0.75
SKA1200075 4 0.75 1
B
SKBD200110 5.2 1.1 1.5
SKBD200150 7 1.5 2
C SKCD200220 9.6 2.2 3

Motor
Power
(HP)Order Code
B
SKB3400037 1.3 0.37 0.5
SKB3400055 1.7 0.55 0.75
SKB3400075 2.1 0.75 1
SKB3400110 2.8 1.1 1.5
SKB3400150 3.8 1.5 2
C
SKC3400220 5.1 2.2 3
SKC3400300 7.2 3 3
SKC3400400 9 4 5